Board of Trustees Meeting Attendance 2022 — 2024

Name

15/11/22

09/03/23

04/07/23

14/11/23

05/03/24

Andrew Walker (Member)

Y

Jon Silvera (Member)

2

Bill Laar (Member)

<

Nick Jones (Chair of Trustees)

Kayleigh Preston (Vice Chair)

John Ronane (Headteacher)

Dawn Basnett

Kirsty Vukomanovic

Charlotte Stagg

Richard Johnston

Roy Calcutt

Andrea Reeve
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Y = Attended in person
N = Apologies received

V = Attended Virtually




