## Board of Trustees Meeting Attendance 2022 – 2024

Name	15/11/22	09/03/23	04/07/23	14/11/23	05/03/24	
Andrew Walker (Member)		Υ				
Jon Silvera (Member)		N				
Bill Laar (Member)		Υ				
Nick Jones (Chair of Trustees)	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	
Kayleigh Preston (Vice Chair)	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	
John Ronane (Headteacher)	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	
Dawn Basnett	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	N	
Kirsty Vukomanovic	Υ	Υ	N	N	Υ	
Charlotte Stagg	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	
Richard Johnston	V	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	
Roy Calcutt	Υ	Υ	Y	Υ	Υ	
Andrea Reeve	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	

Y = Attended in person

N = Apologies received

V = Attended Virtually